Collegio Docenti partecipanti

Anna Paola Cinus
Arianna Candiotto
Ada Venosa

Adriana Turco
Alessandra Bartolini
Alessandra Collina
Alessandra Fusto
Alessandra Ghidini

. Alessandra Raccuglia
10. Alessia Setti

11. Andrea Leo

12. Angela Lengo
13.Angela Pizzimenti
14. Angela Speri

15. Anna Vitali

16. Annamaria Faino
17. Annamaria Santoro
18. Antonella Cancemi
19. Antonella Cocomazzi
20. Antonella Silvestri
21. Antonietta Cichello
22. Beatrice Spinarolli
23. Civadda Margherita
24. Concetta Lo Presti
25. Carla Cianciosi

26. Carlotta Bartoli

27. Carlotta Ghedini

28. Carmelina Arcuri

29. Carmen D'amico

30. Cecilia Santini

31. Chiara Di Leo

32. Chiara Saguto

33. Clara La Placa

34. Claudio Mangiacapra
35. Concetta Lo Presti
36. Concetta Puzzo

37. Corinne Dujarry-Delort
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38.

Costanzo Imma

39.Cristiana Squillace
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45.
46.
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55.
56.
57.
58.
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61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.

Cristina Baroncelli
Cristina Elisa Candela
Cristina Stoppa
Daniela Colucci
Daniele Follero
Desire’ Di Francia
Donatella Oldrini
Elena Bortesi

Elisa Di Chello

Elisa Trevisani

Elvira Liverano
Emanuela Garimberti
Fausto Potenza
Federica Brunelli
Federica Bucchi
Federica Vitale
Francesca Claudia Martino
Francesca Fabi
Francesca Mozzi
Franceschetti Anja Lisa
Francesco Giuliano
Francesco Zardon
Giancarla Rotondi
Giovanni Cantone
Giovanni Maggiore
Giulia Faccioli

llaria Conte

Isabella Scuticchio
Ivania Grassano
Katia Nisi

La Barbera Giovanni
La Mela Annarita
Laura Marchetti
Liana Melara

Laura Menga

Lorella Poggiali
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76. Lucia Brunetti

77. Lucia Porrini

78. Luisa Catalano

79. M. Rita lacobucci

80. Miriana Quintieri

81. Marco Calandrino
82.Maria Angelica Checchia
83. Maria Assunta Amato
84. Maria Elena Palmarini
85. Maria Lorenza Barbieri
86. Maria Paola de Gregorio
87. Maria Rita Catasta

88. Maria Rosa Bedendo
89. Maria Rosaria Pedana
90. Maria Stella Ciccia

91. Mariagrazia Cenacchi
92. Mariateresa Cuda

93. Marilena

94. Marta Giambrone

95. Martina Serrao

96. Michele Maltese

97. Miranda Privitera

98. Miriam savito

99. Alcaniz Rodriguez Maria Josepa
100. Maria Eugenia Sciuto
101. Raffaella Baglio
102. Rocco Capobianco
103. Romina Cavari
104. Rosa Addessi

105. Rosalia Napolino
106. Rosaria Filardi

107. Rosella Palermo

108. Rossella Carbone
109. Rugiano Rosanna
110. Stefania Farinola
111. Sabrina Pirreco

112. Salvatore de Angelis
113. Samanta Di Fazio
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
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121.
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123.
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131.
132.
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134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Sara Demontis

Silvia De Gioia

Silvia Maria Mingarini
Silvia Nunziante
Silvia Vignoli

Simona Fantazzini
Simone

Siria

Stefania Contardi
Stefania Polizzotto
Turco Anna Rita
Teresa Purcaro
Tiberia Colamussi Perez
Valentina Di Santo
Valentina Marconi
Valentina Talame
Valentina Zecca
Valeria Mannelli
Zanardi Anna

Angela Marina Calabrese
Angela Speri

Claudia Girolomini
Federica Negroni
Francesca Baldelli
Francesca Paturzo
Francesca Rabiti
Giovanna Renzi

Lucia Bello

Marcella Grandoni
Maria Speziali

Maria Teresa Ventura
Meseret Perardi
Roberta Baraccani
Roberta Segalla
Rossella D' Alessandro
Sara Demontis
Valeria Mannelli
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